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Multiples of Two

Draw around the twos in 
my friends.

Circle the Numberblocks
that are made from twos 
only.

Why not make other 
Numberblocks that are 
only made from twos out 
of cubes?

Sort these numbers into odd and even numbers.
Can you write in some more?

What are even numbers made from?

Odd
6

8

14

15

22

33

Even

Numberblock

2

4

8

7

Number of 2s Left over?


